CONCRETE > CURING
CURING TANK
Code : B140
Used to cure cylinders, cubes, beams and other samples that requres total immersion in water at a
speficied constant temperature.
Equipped with a digital  thermostat and indicator.
Supplied with a base rack and a water circulation pump.
STANDARDS
ASTM C31 • BS 1881-11
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz
B140 DATASHEET
CURING TANK (B140) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 3
SUPPLIED WITH
Heater Unit with Digital Thermostat and indicator
Base Rack
Water Circulation Pump
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CURING TANK CIRCULATION PUMP B140P001U
CURING TANK CONTROLLING UNIT with HEATER B140P002U
BASE RACK - 90 x 190 cm for CURING TANK B140P003H
HEATING ELEMENT for CURING TANK (L-Shaped 600 mm x 400 mm) - 1500 W B140P004H
CURING TANK - Steel (200 x 60 x 63 (h) cm) B140X001U
CURING TANK - Plastic (200 x 100 x 80 (h) cm) B140X002U
CURING TANK - Plastic (150 x 100 x 80 (h) cm) B140X003U
CURING TANK - Stainless Steel (200 x 60 x 63 (h) cm) B140X004U
OTHER PHOTOS
B140 DATASHEET
CURING TANK (B140) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 3
B140 DATASHEET
CURING TANK (B140) – DATASHEET Page    3 / 3